1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

22
10
Part Number Construction Chart
ASSEMBLY
LENGTHS
L1*
6"
L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8
12" 18" 24" 36" 48" 96" 120"
CUSTOM LENGTHS: CONTACT FACTORY
*Available on Fig. 7 and Fig. 8 style assemblies only.
TO CONSTRUCT PART NUMBER,
MATCH LENGTH "L"
WITH ASSEMBLY NUMBER
EXAMPLE:  If you require assembly part
number 16107- and you want it to be
36" long -- your part number would be
P/N 16107-L5
12S-5 12S-1 16S-2 16S-3 16-1
16-7 18-13 18M-4 18-1
22-1 24-2 24-8 28-5
FIGURE 1 (SHIELDED)
FIGURE 2 (SHIELDED)
FIGURE 3 (SHIELDED)
FIGURE 4 (UNSHIELDED)
FIGURE 5 (UNSHIELDED)
FIGURE 6 (UNSHIELDED)
FIGURE 7 FIGURE 8
(UNSHIELDED) (UNSHIELDED)
BULKHEAD STYLE MATES TO THE ABOVE
"L"
"L" "L"
*FOR CUSTOM AND OTHER
INSERT CONFIGURATIONS
NOT SHOWN
PLEASE CONTACT CATON
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
A A
B B
SERIES VOLTAGE CURRENT
WEB PHONE FAX
WWW.CATON.COM 781-585-4315 781-585-2973
16 5 to 50 KVDC 4 to 16.5 AMPS
Continuous
SHELL
SIZE
TYPICAL DIMENSIONS FOR CONNECTORS USED
IN THE 16 SERIES ASSEMBLIES
A B C D E F G
THREAD
H J K M
12S
16S